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Протокол результатів
                                               Змагань з спортивного туризму «ХІ  Буковинські екстремальні ігри»
Формат-6 години
	№п/п
	команда
	медицина
	орієнтування
	багаття
	Кидання рят. кінця
	вузли
	Скельний траверс
	Підйом потерпілого
	Спуск потерпілого
	крутопохила
	велотріал
	жердини
	паралельні
	маятник
	колода
	Паралельні мотузки з
	Переправа потерпілий
	фігурка
	спелеоперила
	Скельний підйом
	Вертикальний спуск
	Скельний підйом
	крутопохила
	Тунель
	Загальна сума балів 
	місце
	Викононий розряд

	1
	Профмонтаж
	20
	20
	20
	17
	20
	100
	150
	149
	150
	89
	20
	50
	20
	44
	100
	149
	26
	150
	50
	20
	100
	100
	100
	1664
	І
	

	2
	ЧНУ
	10
	20
	20
	19
	20
	100
	150
	146
	143
	99
	20
	44
	20
	50
	97
	147
	11
	150
	50
	20
	1
	1
	100
	1438
	ІІ
	

	3
	ОЦТКЕУМ
	20
	20
	20
	16
	20
	94
	150
	150
	150
	104
	20
	1
	17
	1
	1
	1
	36
	150
	50
	20
	1
	1
	100
	993
	ІІІ
	


